THE DATASHEET OF
TO103J2F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 littelfuse.com© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.  Revised: March 2, 2018
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Description
Littelfuse offers TO220 probe assemblies suitable for a wide range
of temperature sensing applications. If the electrical characteristics

0.011"
DIAM.
Part Numbering System
Note: Not all combinations of Part Number codes are available. Contact Littelfuse for details.
TO 10 3 J 2  F
No Significance
F = ±1%
J = ± 5%
K = ±10%
Multiplier, power of 10
Ex. 103 = 10 Ω x 103 = 10,000 Ω
Resistance @ 25ºC
Base Value
R-T Curve
Series Resistance Tolerance
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each
product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:
2 littelfuse.com© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.  Revised: March 2, 2018
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Part
Number
Resistance Ohms
@25°C
Resistance
Tol. ± %
@ 25°C
R-T
Curve
Temperature
Coefficient
(% / °C)@ 25°C
Beta (K)
0-50°C
Temperature
Rating (°C)
TO502J2J 5000 5 J -4.4 3892 -55 to +150
TO103J2F 10000 1 J -4.4 3892 -55 to +150
TO103J2J 10000 5 J -4.4 3892 -55 to +150
TO103J2K 10000 10 J -4.4 3892 -55 to +150
Surface Temperature Sensing
Thermistor Probes and Assemblies
TO-220 Series Thermistor Probe
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: